SYLVANIA

IP65 Box

IP65 emply box
. . Product features
" > e e |P65 box to guarantee the protection of the driver against water ingress. Can be used with any fixtures
& Slasa % where the driver fits into the box. Supplied with additional grommets and end caps and 3 way
connector.
C
2 C

@) R @) &

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name IP65 empty box
Technology Accessory
General application Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class EC002556
E-number FI 4278419
Warranty 2 years
Housing colour Grey
IP rating IP65
IK rating IKO7
Product EAN number 5410288304489
DATA TABLE
General data
Product name IP65 empty box
Technology Accessory
General application Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Operating temperature range (°C) -20°C...+40°C
ETIM Class EC002556
E-number FI 4278419
Warranty 2 years

Electrical data
Glow Wire Test (°C) 650

Physical data

Housing colour Grey
IP rating IP65
IK rating IKO7
Nominal Product Length (mm) 250
Nominal Product Width (mm) 80
Nominal Product Height (mm) 72
Weight (kg) 0.336

Page 1 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 05 Feb 2024



SYLVANIA

IP65 Box
IP65 emply box
0030448

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Optimal operating condition (°C)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

=
S— 1
L

80 250

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 05 Feb 2024

Carton
5410288304489
32.0

9.0

8.0
15410288304486
20

47.0

33.5

34.0

-20-40

Page 2 of 2



