

IP65 Box IP65 empty box 0030448



Product features

IP65 box to guarantee the protection of the driver against water ingress. Can be used with any fixtures where the driver fits into the box. Supplied with additional grommets and end caps and 3 way connector.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	IP65 empty box
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4278419
Warranty	2 years
Housing colour	Grey
IP rating	IP65
IK rating	IK07
Product EAN number	5410288304489

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	IP65 empty box
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Operating temperature range (°C)	-20°C+40°C
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number Fl	4278419
Warranty	2 years
Electrical data	
Glow Wire Test (°C)	650
Physical data	
Housing colour	Grey
IP rating	IP65
IK rating	IK07
Nominal Product Length (mm)	250
Nominal Product Width (mm)	80
Nominal Product Height (mm)	72
Weight (kg)	0.336



IP65 Box *IP65 empty box* 0030448

Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288304489
Packaging single length / height (cm)	32.0
Packaging single width (cm)	9.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	8.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288304486
Units per outer package	20
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	47.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	33.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	34.0
Safety data	
Optimal operating condition (°C)	-20-40

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

